c

ITEM]PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.] WEIGHT _ - _REVSIONS. _ __
1 [MTF1607.01] SPLICE PLATE (4 RUN COAX) 1 |3.05LBS . AL RELEASE ST Ga50/61
2 |MTF1591.05] NUT 3/8" GALV. "J" RETAINER 6 | 0.03 LBS B REDRAWN IN SOLIDWORKS ACG 08/30/06
3 [SB-0310 3/8" X 1"SS BOLTKIT 6 10.05LBS
4 |SWL-03 3/8" SS LOCK WASHER 6 [0.01LBS
|5 [swF-03 3/8" SS FLAT WASHER 6 10.01LBS
5.0[127]
: FEEY FEEY pEEY [ 1] ol
9 9§ g | L J
_ 5.2[131.6]
* - 1.5(291.1] - T S SR R TE e
i e M S
NOTES: LR ?F'%%E%NS i MB8/§0/06 A568 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
. Xx= £ 010 A
1 ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. RENOIE BURRS WD BREHC EDGES 005 g % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 3,60 LBS JAIN/D RIEWVVE- RS
4 I P T ]

Q
e}

6

[ =




